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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

Z68113E69D
ACQUISTO 
MATERIALE 
DI PULIZIA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

GAGIANESI
01774500159

621.51
15/10/2014
15/10/2014

621.51

Z1111636E4
abbonamento 
rivista

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

TECNODID
00659430631

95.00
24/10/2014
24/10/2014

95.00

Z921165B9F
ACQUISTO 
CARTA E 
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

CED MARKET 
ITALIA
13291920158

769.91
24/10/2014
24/10/2014

769.91

Z7E11695F6
MATERIALE 
INFORMATICO 

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

easyteam.org
07331470968

40.00
27/10/2014
27/10/2014

40.00

ZA3116FF0A
acquisto toner

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

A SERVICE
13340900151

107.50
28/10/2014
28/10/2014

107.50
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CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

Z6B1175CC7
ASSISTENZA 
TECNICA

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

A SERVICE
13340900151

200.00
29/10/2014
29/10/2014

200.00

Z6311918BC
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

MONDOFFICE SRL 
CASTELLETTO 
CERVO
07491520156

81.56
04/11/2014
05/11/2014

81.54

Z911192231
INCARICO 
RSPP

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

FIUME ALFREDO
FMILRD53C22F839M 

1456.00
01/01/2014
31/12/2014

1456.00

Z811194323
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

81.93
05/11/2014
05/11/2014

81.93

ZF71195632
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

81.88
05/11/2014
05/11/2014

81.88



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

Z561197A38
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

122.95
06/11/2014
06/11/2014

122.19

Z4B1197B2D
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

122.72
06/11/2014
06/11/2014

122.72

ZBC119E61C
ACQUISTO 
TONER

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

A SERVICE
13340900151

70.15
07/11/2014
07/11/2014

70.15

Z6A11A3ECD
corso di 
formazione 
12/11/2014

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

SPAGGIARI CASA 
EDITRICE
00150470342

185.00
10/11/2014
31/03/2015

0.00

Z4C11A7B59
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

79.66
10/11/2014
10/11/2014

79.66



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

Z6011A7BD6
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

82.97
10/11/2014
10/11/2014

82.97

ZD511A7BFF
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

81.70
10/11/2014
10/11/2014

81.70

Z7011A7C3A
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

81.20
10/11/2014
10/11/2014

81.20

Z1F11A7CF2
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

81.39
10/11/2014
10/11/2014

80.57

ZD711B739D
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

81.23
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

81.23



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

ZE011B7414
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

NEW OFFICE
11337020151

81.00
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

81.00

Z8511B750B
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

NEW OFFICE
11337020151

81.52
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

81.21

ZE611B75B2
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

NEW OFFICE
11337020151

36.58
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

36.58

Z0411B768D
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

MONDOFFICE SRL 
CASTELLETTO 
CERVO
07491520156

108.56
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

108.56

Z0811B77A1
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

MONDOFFICE SRL 
CASTELLETTO 
CERVO
07491520156

83.30
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

82.93



CIG/Oggetto
Scelta 
contraente

Aggiudicatario
Importo 
Aggiudicato 
€

Data 
Inizio/Fine 
lavori

Importo 
liquidato 
€

Z6511B792A
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

MONDOFFICE SRL 
CASTELLETTO 
CERVO
07491520156

80.48
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

80.48

ZF111B79A4
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

GRUPPO 
GIODICART
04715400729

80.20
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

80.20

Z7B11B7A31
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

DIDATTICA NORD 
PERO
05083120153

45.28
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

45.28

Z8411B7E94
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

BORGIONE 
CENTRO 
DIDATTICO S.R.L 
TORINO
02027040019

81.06
13/11/2014
13/11/2014

81.06

Z2411BCD9D
MATERIALE 
VARIO

23-
AFFIDAMENTO 
IN 
ECONOMIA - 
AFFIDAMENTO 
DIRETTO

NEW OFFICE
11337020151

42.62
14/11/2014
14/11/2014

42.62
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